Classement Dossard

9
10
15
18
20
26
31
40
43
51
53
54
62
79
85
92

107
111
112
114
126

Classement Dossard

36
47
56
61
62
63
64
79
80
89
91
97
100
119
121
125
126
128
138

360
373
366
364
357
371
365
369
380
362
377
361
382
381
375
356
370
358
367
374

385
388
397
399
403
390
386
396
400
394
391
389
392
383
387
401
402
393

NOM
CISSE
NOEL
KAMARA
ENJAUX
AKISSI BACAR
MERCIER
GINOUX
MAFFO
TRAORE
DEBADE
SAMBA
CLAVIER
ZINGILE
ZADRAN
PUAUD
MEHMOOD RASHID
MARGARIA-VACHET
BONHOMMEAU
KISSA
PENNAVAYRE

NOM
BREANT
DANNEQUIN SOLBES
MORALES
RANDRIANTSOA
TOGNOTTI
FOYET
BRICAUD
MBOUNGOU
ROCHA TEXEIRA
LABBE
GAUTHIER
FARTASSE
GOUATSOU
AY| KAGNI
BRUCE
SAFU
THUDAHEWAGE
KRATA

Prénom
Sira
Nolwenn
Binta
Romane
Anaélle
Alix
Juliette

Thérese Lauviah

Oumou
Jennifer
Shaines
Emma
Léane
Zilkha
Louane
Irsa
Ambre
Alicia
Narimane
Nayla

Prénom
Tom
Timéo
Timothéo
Hugo
Gabin
Denis
Alexandre
Steveen
Guillerme
Victor
Mathis
Bilal
Axel
Paul
Joris
Ethan
Kemith
Malik

Cat
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
CF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Cat
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

College
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée

College
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée
College de la Vallée



