Classement	Dossard	NOM	Prénom	Cat	Collège
9	360	CISSE	Sira	MF	Collège de la Vallée
10	373	NOEL	Nolwenn	MF	Collège de la Vallée
15	366	KAMARA	Binta	MF	Collège de la Vallée
18	364	ENJAUX	Romane	MF	Collège de la Vallée
20	357	AKISSI BACAR	Anaëlle	MF	Collège de la Vallée
26	371	MERCIER	Alix	MF	Collège de la Vallée
31	365	GINOUX	Juliette	MF	Collège de la Vallée
40	369	MAFFO	Thérèse Lauviah	MF	Collège de la Vallée
43	380	TRAORÉ	Oumou	MF	Collège de la Vallée
51	362	DEBADE	Jennifer	MF	Collège de la Vallée
53	377	SAMBA	Shaines	MF	Collège de la Vallée
54	361	CLAVIER	Emma	MF	Collège de la Vallée
62	382	ZINGILE	Léane	MF	Collège de la Vallée
79	381	ZADRAN	Zilkha	MF	Collège de la Vallée
85	375	PUAUD	Louane	MF	Collège de la Vallée
92	356	MEHMOOD RASHID	Irsa	CF	Collège de la Vallée
107	370	MARGARIA-VACHET	Ambre	MF	Collège de la Vallée
111	358	BONHOMMEAU	Alicia	MF	Collège de la Vallée
112	367	KISSA	Narimane	MF	Collège de la Vallée
114	374	PENNAVAYRE	Nayla	MF	Collège de la Vallée
126					

T	Z	O

Classement	Dossard	NOM	Prénom	Cat	Collège
36	385	BREANT	Tom	MG	Collège de la Vallée
47	388	DANNEQUIN SOLBES	Timéo	MG	Collège de la Vallée
56	397	MORALÈS	Timothéo	MG	Collège de la Vallée
61	399	RANDRIANTSOA	Hugo	MG	Collège de la Vallée
62	403	TOGNOTTI	Gabin	MG	Collège de la Vallée
63	390	FOYET	Denis	MG	Collège de la Vallée
64	386	BRICAUD	Alexandre	MG	Collège de la Vallée
79	396	MBOUNGOU	Steveen	MG	Collège de la Vallée
80	400	ROCHA TEXEIRA	Guillerme	MG	Collège de la Vallée
89	394	LABBE	Victor	MG	Collège de la Vallée
91	391	GAUTHIER	Mathis	MG	Collège de la Vallée
97	389	FARTASSE	Bilal	MG	Collège de la Vallée
100	392	GOUATSOU	Axel	MG	Collège de la Vallée
119	383	AYI KAGNI	Paul	MG	Collège de la Vallée
121	387	BRUCE	Joris	MG	Collège de la Vallée
125	401	SAFU	Ethan	MG	Collège de la Vallée
126	402	THUDAHEWAGE	Kemith	MG	Collège de la Vallée
128	393	KRATA	Malik	MG	Collège de la Vallée